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World Championship Classification 30
PointsRider Leader Previous QAT INA ARG AME POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED GBR AUT RSM ARA JPN THA AUS MAL VAL

QUARTARARO Fabio FRA 211 7 20 8 9 25 20 13 20 25 25 - 8 20 111

BAGNAIA Francesco ITA 181 - 1 11 11 8 25 - 25 - - 25 25 25 252 30 30

ESPARGARO Aleix SPA 178 13 7 25 5 16 16 16 16 11 13 13 7 10 103 33 3

BASTIANINI Enea ITA 138 25 5 6 25 - 8 25 - - 6 5 13 - 204 73 40

ZARCO Johann FRA 125 8 16 - 7 20 - 11 13 16 20 3 - 11 -5 86 13

MILLER Jack AUS 123 - 13 2 16 - 11 20 1 2 16 10 16 16 06 88 2

BINDER Brad RSA 115 20 8 10 4 - 6 8 9 8 9 11 5 9 87 96 8

VIÑALES Maverick SPA 101 4 0 9 6 6 2 6 4 9 - 16 20 3 168 110 14

RINS Alex SPA 101 9 11 16 20 13 0 - - - - 6 9 8 99 110 0

MARTIN Jorge SPA 94 - - 20 8 - 0 - 3 20 10 9 11 6 710 117 7

OLIVEIRA Miguel POR 90 - 25 3 0 11 4 - 7 7 7 7 10 4 511 121 4

MARINI Luca ITA 82 3 2 5 0 4 0 7 10 10 11 0 4 13 1312 129 8

MIR Joan SPA 77 10 10 13 13 - 10 - - 13 - 8 - - -13 134 5

BEZZECCHI Marco ITA 68 - 0 7 - 1 7 4 11 - 5 20 6 7 014 143 9

MARQUEZ Marc SPA 60 11 - - 10 10 13 10 6 - - - - - -15 151 8

NAKAGAMI Takaaki JPN 46 6 0 4 2 0 9 9 8 - - 4 3 - 116 165 14

ESPARGARO Pol SPA 42 16 4 - 3 7 5 5 - 0 - - 2 0 -17 169 4

MARQUEZ Alex SPA 35 - 3 1 - 9 3 2 2 6 - 1 0 2 618 176 7

MORBIDELLI Franco ITA 26 5 9 - 0 3 1 1 0 3 3 - 1 - -19 185 9

DI GIANNANTONIO Fabio ITA 23 0 0 - 0 - 0 3 5 - 8 2 0 5 020 188 3

DOVIZIOSO Andrea ITA 15 2 - 0 1 5 0 0 0 - 2 0 0 1 421 196 8

BINDER Darryn RSA 10 0 6 0 0 0 - 0 0 4 - - 0 - 022 201 5
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GP GRYFYN DI SAN MARINO E DELLA RIVIERA DI RIMINI

Results and timing service provided by 

4226 m.

World Circuit Marco Sim

MotoGP™

World Championship Classification 30

PointsTeam Leader Previous QAT INA ARG AME POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED GBR AUT RSM ARA JPN THA AUS MAL VAL

3041 - 14 13 27 8 36 20 26 2 16 35 41 41 25DUCATI LENOVO TEAM
2792 17 7 34 11 22 18 22 20 20 13 29 27 13 2625 25APRILIA RACING
2373 12 29 8 9 28 21 14 20 28 28 - 9 20 1167 42MONSTER ENERGY YAMAHA MOTOGP
2194 8 16 20 15 20 - 11 16 36 30 12 11 17 785 18PRIMA PRAMAC RACING
2055 20 33 13 4 11 10 8 16 15 16 18 15 13 1399 14RED BULL KTM FACTORY RACING
1786 19 21 29 33 13 10 - - 13 - 14 9 8 9126 27TEAM SUZUKI ECSTAR

PointsConstructor Leader Previous QAT INA ARG AME POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED GBR AUT RSM ARA JPN THA AUS MAL VAL

DUCATI 3211 25 16 20 25 20 25 25 25 20 20 25 25 25 25

YAMAHA 2112 7 20 8 9 25 20 13 20 25 25 - 8 20 11110 110

APRILIA 2013 13 7 25 6 16 16 16 16 11 13 16 20 10 16120 10

KTM 1484 20 25 10 4 11 6 8 9 8 9 11 10 9 8173 53

SUZUKI 1275 10 11 16 20 13 10 - - 13 - 8 9 8 9194 21

HONDA 966 16 4 4 10 10 13 10 8 6 - 4 3 2 6225 31

PointsRider Leader Previous QAT INA ARG AME POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED GBR AUT RSM ARA JPN THA AUS MAL VAL

GARDNER Remy AUS 9 1 0 0 0 2 0 - 0 5 1 0 0 0 023 202 1

FERNANDEZ Raul SPA 8 0 0 0 0 - - - 0 1 4 - 0 0 324 203 1

BRADL Stefan GER 2 - - 0 - - - - - - 0 0 0 0 225 209 6

PIRRO Michele ITA 0 - - - - - - - 0 0 - - - - -26 211 2

SAVADORI Lorenzo ITA 0 - - - - - 0 - 0 - - 0 - 0 -27 211 0

WATANABE Kazuki JPN 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 028 211 0
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GP GRYFYN DI SAN MARINO E DELLA RIVIERA DI RIMINI

Results and timing service provided by 

4226 m.

World Circuit Marco Sim

MotoGP™

World Championship Classification 30
PointsTeam Leader Previous QAT INA ARG AME POR SPA FRA ITA CAT GER NED GBR AUT RSM ARA JPN THA AUS MAL VAL

1617 25 5 6 25 - 8 28 5 - 14 7 13 5 20143 17GRESINI RACING MOTOGP
1508 3 2 12 - 5 7 11 21 10 16 20 10 20 13154 11MOONEY VR46 RACING TEAM
1049 27 4 - 13 17 18 15 6 - - - 2 - 2200 46REPSOL HONDA TEAM

8110 6 3 5 2 9 12 11 10 6 - 5 3 2 7223 23LCR HONDA
2511 2 6 - 1 5 - - - 4 2 - - 1 4279 56WITHU YAMAHA RNF MOTOGP TEAM
1712 1 - - - 2 - - - 6 5 - - - 3287 8TECH3 KTM FACTORY RACING
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